
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - LISTED - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 11:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.07
(0:13.92)

1:11.15
(0:11.83)

0:59.32
(0:12.45)

0:46.87
(0:12.37)

0:34.50
(0:11.41)

0:23.09
(0:10.93)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZOUKERETTE 3 67.2 0:10.93 1:25.07 [1] 1:11.15 [1] 0:59.32 [1] 0:46.87 [1] 0:34.50 [1] 0:23.09 [1] 0:34.50

John Allen 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.83) (0:12.45) (0:12.37) (0:11.41) (0:10.93)

2 6 RIGHT TO PARTY 1 66.8 0:10.98 1:25.13 [2] 1:10.97 [3] 0:59.07 [3] 0:46.71 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.28 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.90) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:11.34) (0:10.98)

3 5 INFANCY 2 66.0 0:11.13 1:25.47 [3] 1:11.37 [2] 0:59.46 [2] 0:47.10 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.28 [3] 0:34.75 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.91) (0:12.36) (0:12.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.13)

4 2 ET TU BRUTE 4 66.7 0:11.13 1:25.50 [4] 1:10.99 [5] 0:59.21 [5] 0:46.83 [4] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.16 [4] 0:34.47 -3

Tim Clark 600m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.38) (0:12.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.13)

5 1 CAP FERRAT 5 67.6 0:11.21 1:25.57 [5] 1:11.19 [4] 0:59.30 [4] 0:46.89 [5] 0:34.54 [4] 0:23.22 [5] 0:34.54 +4

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.89) (0:12.41) (0:12.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.21)

6 3 KIRIKAN 6 68.0 0:11.12 1:25.97 [6] 1:11.13 [6] 0:59.26 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:34.65 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:34.65 +1

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:14.84) (0:11.87) (0:12.20) (0:12.41) (0:11.12) (0:11.12)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TATTERSALL'S LIFE MEMBERS STAKES - LISTED - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 11:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZOUKERETTE 3 67.2 0:10.93 0:12.16 [1] 1:25.07 0:34.50

John Allen 400m 400m (0:12.16)

2 6 RIGHT TO PARTY 1 66.8 0:10.98 0:11.96 [2] 0.37L 0:34.28 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.96)

3 5 INFANCY 2 66.0 0:11.13 0:12.15 [3] 2.37L 0:34.75 +4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.15)

4 2 ET TU BRUTE 4 66.7 0:11.13 0:12.03 [4] 2.56L 0:34.47 -3

Tim Clark 600m 400m (0:12.03)

5 1 CAP FERRAT 5 67.6 0:11.21 0:12.01 [5] 2.94L 0:34.54 +4

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 400m (0:12.01)

6 3 KIRIKAN 6 68.0 0:11.12 0:12.41 [6] 5.29L 0:34.65 +1

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:12.41)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EDWARD STREET BRISBANE QTIS 3YO Fillies Plate - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.09
(0:13.20)

0:57.89
(0:10.85)

0:47.04
(0:11.31)

0:35.73
(0:11.84)

0:23.89
(0:11.67)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EKATERINA 6 66.9 0:11.03 1:11.09 [1] 0:57.40 [10] 0:46.37 [10] 0:34.82 [10] 0:23.35 [9] 0:12.22 [1] 1:11.09 0:34.82

Tim Clark Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.55) (0:11.47) (0:11.13) (0:12.22)

2 6 GHAANATI 10 68.0 0:10.97 1:11.25 [2] 0:57.68 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.35 [2] 0.97L 0:35.23 +0

Joshua Parr Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.29) (0:12.35)

3 3 CYTHERA 7 67.8 0:11.09 1:11.97 [3] 0:58.58 [6] 0:47.49 [6] 0:35.94 [8] 0:24.11 [10] 0:12.57 [6] 5.19L 0:35.94 -1

Kerrin McEvoy Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:11.54) (0:12.57)

4 9 SIX SIDES 4 67.4 0:10.98 1:12.00 [4] 0:58.33 [9] 0:47.35 [9] 0:35.90 [9] 0:24.32 [7] 0:12.70 [5] 5.4L 0:35.90 -5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:12.70)

5 2 CHINNY BOOM 9 68.0 0:10.85 1:12.12 [5] 0:58.92 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.76 [1] 0:24.92 [1] 0:13.12 [3] 6.08L 0:36.76 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.85) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:13.12)

6 8 DEB'S ELLIE 3 67.6 0:10.89 1:12.37 [6] 0:59.03 [2] 0:48.14 [4] 0:36.76 [2] 0:25.00 [3] 0:13.19 [4] 7.57L 0:36.76 -7

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:11.81) (0:13.19)

7 5 EN POINTE 12 69.1 0:10.98 1:12.65 [7] 0:59.26 [5] 0:48.28 [5] 0:36.80 [5] 0:25.11 [4] 0:13.24 [7] 9.21L 0:36.80 +1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:13.24)

8 12 LA SOEUR 2 67.4 0:10.99 1:12.75 [8] 0:59.23 [7] 0:48.24 [7] 0:36.80 [6] 0:25.07 [6] 0:13.20 [9] 9.79L 0:36.80 -5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.99) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:13.20)

9 7 MENARI MAGIC 13 68.1 0:10.95 1:12.84 [9] 0:58.92 [11] 0:47.97 [11] 0:36.53 [11] 0:24.91 [11] 0:13.10 [10] 10.32L 0:36.53 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:13.10)

10 4 MINKS STAR 14 69.6 0:10.82 1:13.30 [10] 0:59.96 [2] 0:49.14 [2] 0:37.68 [3] 0:25.96 [2] 0:13.79 [8] 13.03L 0:37.68 -1

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.82) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:13.79)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#10), Alpha Jane (#13), Tow The Line (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: EDWARD STREET BRISBANE QTIS 3YO Fillies Plate - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.09
(0:13.20)

0:57.89
(0:10.85)

0:47.04
(0:11.31)

0:35.73
(0:11.84)

0:23.89
(0:11.67)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 FLANK SPEED 8 69.2 0:10.80 1:13.40 [11] 1:00.02 [4] 0:49.22 [3] 0:37.69 [4] 0:25.70 [8] 0:13.50 [11] 13.63L 0:37.69 -3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.80) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.20) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Hoot 'N' Holler (#10), Alpha Jane (#13), Tow The Line (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S CUP - GROUP 3 - 2400m

24 June 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:30.37
(0:14.00)

2:16.37
(0:12.46)

2:03.91
(0:12.85)

1:51.06
(0:12.64)

1:38.42
(0:12.43)

1:25.99
(0:12.20)

1:13.79
(0:12.08)

0:37.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LUNCIES 5 62.3 0:11.83 2:30.37 [1] 2:15.73 [5] 2:03.15 [5] 1:50.18 [6] 1:37.57 [6] 1:25.14 [6] 1:12.97 [6] 0:36.88

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:12.58) (0:12.97) (0:12.61) (0:12.43) (0:12.17) (0:12.05)

2 3 SPIRIT RIDGE 7 63.7 0:12.07 2:30.75 [2] 2:16.75 [1] 2:04.29 [1] 1:51.44 [1] 1:38.80 [1] 1:26.37 [1] 1:14.17 [1] 0:37.90 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:14.00) (0:12.46) (0:12.85) (0:12.64) (0:12.43) (0:12.20) (0:12.08)

3 4 YOUNG WERTHER 3 61.2 0:11.94 2:30.79 [3] 2:16.45 [3] 2:03.81 [3] 1:50.97 [3] 1:38.32 [4] 1:25.89 [4] 1:13.77 [4] 0:37.71 +7

Joshua Parr 800m 800m (0:14.34) (0:12.64) (0:12.84) (0:12.65) (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:12.05)

4 6 THE MEDITERRANEAN 6 61.6 0:12.05 2:31.18 [4] 2:16.99 [2] 2:04.45 [2] 1:51.71 [2] 1:39.10 [2] 1:26.66 [2] 1:14.46 [2] 0:38.21 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.19) (0:12.54) (0:12.74) (0:12.61) (0:12.44) (0:12.20) (0:12.05)

5 1 LONDON BANKER 2 61.0 0:12.03 2:31.69 [5] 2:16.88 [6] 2:04.39 [6] 1:51.56 [5] 1:39.00 [5] 1:26.58 [5] 1:14.44 [5] 0:38.11 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.81) (0:12.49) (0:12.83) (0:12.56) (0:12.42) (0:12.14) (0:12.05)

6 7 TAPPY'S LAD 1 60.8 0:12.00 2:32.39 [6] 2:17.90 [4] 2:05.39 [4] 1:52.56 [4] 1:39.94 [3] 1:27.54 [3] 1:15.42 [3] 0:39.17 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:12.51) (0:12.83) (0:12.62) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Southern France (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TATTERSALL'S CUP - GROUP 3 - 2400m

24 June 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.71
(0:12.12)

0:49.59
(0:12.07)

0:37.52
(0:12.16)

0:25.36
(0:12.27)

0:13.09
(0:13.09)

0:37.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LUNCIES 5 62.3 0:11.83 1:00.92 [6] 0:48.89 [6] 0:36.88 [5] 0:24.90 [4] 0:13.07 [2] 2:30.37 0:36.88

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:11.98) (0:11.83) (0:13.07)

2 3 SPIRIT RIDGE 7 63.7 0:12.07 1:02.09 [1] 0:49.97 [1] 0:37.90 [1] 0:25.74 [1] 0:13.47 [1] 2.25L 0:37.90 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:12.12) (0:12.07) (0:12.16) (0:12.27) (0:13.47)

3 4 YOUNG WERTHER 3 61.2 0:11.94 1:01.72 [3] 0:49.65 [4] 0:37.71 [3] 0:25.65 [2] 0:13.27 [3] 2.43L 0:37.71 +7

Joshua Parr 800m 800m (0:12.07) (0:11.94) (0:12.06) (0:12.38) (0:13.27)

4 6 THE MEDITERRANEAN 6 61.6 0:12.05 1:02.41 [2] 0:50.33 [2] 0:38.21 [2] 0:25.98 [3] 0:13.51 [4] 4.77L 0:38.21 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.08) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:12.47) (0:13.51)

5 1 LONDON BANKER 2 61.0 0:12.03 1:02.39 [5] 0:50.36 [5] 0:38.11 [6] 0:25.94 [6] 0:13.46 [5] 7.77L 0:38.11 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:12.03) (0:12.25) (0:12.17) (0:12.48) (0:13.46)

6 7 TAPPY'S LAD 1 60.8 0:12.00 1:03.29 [4] 0:51.29 [3] 0:39.17 [4] 0:26.75 [5] 0:13.96 [6] 11.85L 0:39.17 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.00) (0:12.12) (0:12.42) (0:12.79) (0:13.96)

Scratched: Southern France (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: 2023 BATTLE OF THE BUSH (FINAL) No Metro Wins-Last 2
Years - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.24
(0:13.27)

0:58.97
(0:10.72)

0:48.25
(0:11.66)

0:36.59
(0:11.76)

0:24.83
(0:11.86)

0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ART BY CONCORDE 22 68.4 0:10.98 1:12.24 [1] 0:58.41 [12] 0:47.43 [11] 0:35.83 [11] 0:24.25 [11] 0:12.47 [4] 1:12.24 0:35.83

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.58) (0:11.78) (0:12.47)

2 5 ISIS CARMELLA 12 69.4 0:10.86 1:12.41 [2] 0:59.11 [3] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.95 [2] 0:13.14 [1] 1.03L 0:36.66 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:11.81) (0:13.14)

3 16 GOLDEN ATHENA 7 67.4 0:11.03 1:12.97 [3] 0:59.28 [10] 0:48.25 [10] 0:36.70 [10] 0:24.98 [10] 0:13.18 [6] 4.3L 0:36.70 -11

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:13.18)

4 7 HARD STRIDE 5 68.3 0:10.94 1:12.99 [4] 0:59.64 [4] 0:48.70 [5] 0:37.06 [5] 0:25.35 [4] 0:13.42 [2] 4.41L 0:37.06 -16

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:13.42)

5 1 MOSCINI 14 67.7 0:11.14 1:13.06 [5] 0:59.50 [7] 0:48.36 [9] 0:36.89 [8] 0:25.18 [8] 0:13.31 [3] 4.82L 0:36.89 -6

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:13.31)

6 14 MUSIC AWARD 8 68.5 0:11.19 1:13.17 [6] 0:59.41 [11] 0:48.22 [12] 0:36.61 [13] 0:24.92 [13] 0:13.18 [10] 5.48L 0:36.61 -7

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:13.18)

7 6 DIGGITY 10 66.3 0:11.35 1:13.24 [7] 0:59.38 [13] 0:48.03 [14] 0:36.40 [16] 0:24.63 [16] 0:12.71 [16] 5.92L 0:36.40 -4

Gemma Steele 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.77) (0:11.92) (0:12.71)

8 2 NICK THE SKIP 18 66.7 0:11.31 1:13.25 [8] 0:59.28 [15] 0:47.97 [16] 0:36.47 [15] 0:24.97 [14] 0:13.01 [13] 5.94L 0:36.47 -1

Tim Clark 800m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.96) (0:13.01)

9 8 LOUD NOISE 11 69.2 0:10.80 1:13.39 [9] 0:59.94 [5] 0:49.14 [4] 0:37.44 [6] 0:25.69 [5] 0:13.58 [7] 6.8L 0:37.44 +0

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.11) (0:13.58)

10 17 COAT OF ARMS 17 68.8 0:10.87 1:13.43 [10] 1:00.16 [1] 0:49.29 [2] 0:37.71 [2] 0:25.94 [3] 0:13.65 [5] 7.02L 0:37.71 -10

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.87) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:13.65)

Scratched: Han Dynasty (#4), Menindee (#18), Enterprise Grand (#19), Fitzroy Boy (#20), Lily Allez (#21), Starhattan (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: 2023 BATTLE OF THE BUSH (FINAL) No Metro Wins-Last 2
Years - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.24
(0:13.27)

0:58.97
(0:10.72)

0:48.25
(0:11.66)

0:36.59
(0:11.76)

0:24.83
(0:11.86)

0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 THERESABEARINTHERE 4 68.6 0:10.85 1:13.64 [11] 1:00.15 [6] 0:49.30 [6] 0:37.75 [4] 0:25.86 [6] 0:13.73 [9] 8.23L 0:37.75 -8

Brendon Newport 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.13) (0:13.73)

12 15 MISTER LARRABEE 3 67.1 0:10.85 1:13.71 [12] 0:59.29 [16] 0:48.44 [15] 0:36.97 [14] 0:25.24 [15] 0:13.45 [14] 8.69L 0:36.97 -12

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:10.85) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:11.79) (0:13.45)

13 13 GRAND PALAZZO 6 66.8 0:11.10 1:13.83 [13] 0:59.96 [14] 0:48.86 [13] 0:37.37 [12] 0:25.61 [12] 0:13.65 [12] 9.37L 0:37.37 -14

Matthew Gray Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:13.65)

14 3 AHWAHNEECHEE 19 70.7 0:10.69 1:14.12 [14] 1:00.82 [2] 0:50.13 [1] 0:38.47 [1] 0:26.71 [1] 0:14.25 [8] 11.05L 0:38.47 -5

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.69) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:12.46) (0:14.25)

15 9 OUR CHIQUILLA 1 66.4 0:11.12 1:14.30 [15] 1:00.73 [8] 0:49.61 [8] 0:38.05 [9] 0:26.46 [7] 0:14.20 [11] 12.11L 0:38.05 -17

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:12.26) (0:14.20)

16 10 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 15 68.4 0:11.02 1:15.41 [16] 1:01.79 [9] 0:50.77 [7] 0:39.26 [7] 0:27.49 [9] 0:15.11 [15] 18.64L 0:39.26 +1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.77) (0:12.38) (0:15.11)

Scratched: Han Dynasty (#4), Menindee (#18), Enterprise Grand (#19), Fitzroy Boy (#20), Lily Allez (#21), Starhattan (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S MILE - LISTED - 1600m

24 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.72
(0:13.46)

1:23.26
(0:10.85)

1:12.41
(0:11.62)

1:00.79
(0:12.21)

0:48.58
(0:12.16)

0:36.42
(0:12.06)

0:24.36
(0:11.86)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHARACTER 8 66.0 0:11.27 1:36.72 [1] 1:22.76 [9] 1:11.49 [9] 0:59.97 [8] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.57 [9] 0:23.85 [6] 0:35.57

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:12.32) (0:12.08) (0:11.72) (0:11.44)

2 10 OCEAN TREATY 9 65.4 0:11.18 1:36.76 [2] 1:23.05 [6] 1:11.87 [6] 1:00.29 [6] 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.83 [6] 0:24.00 [4] 0:35.83 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:12.33) (0:12.13) (0:11.83) (0:11.60)

3 4 FINEPOINT 2 66.4 0:11.17 1:36.81 [3] 1:23.22 [4] 1:12.05 [5] 1:00.47 [5] 0:48.17 [5] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.04 [5] 0:35.96 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.17) (0:11.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.21) (0:11.92) (0:11.63)

4 11 OSMOSE 14 66.9 0:10.93 1:36.82 [4] 1:23.16 [5] 1:12.23 [3] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.15 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:36.15 -2

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:10.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.69)

5 13 RENOUF 11 65.6 0:11.35 1:36.96 [5] 1:22.72 [13] 1:11.17 [14] 0:59.63 [14] 0:47.34 [14] 0:35.06 [14] 0:23.55 [13] 0:35.06 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:12.29) (0:12.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.35)

6 14 MISTER YU SHU 7 65.5 0:11.23 1:37.03 [6] 1:23.16 [7] 1:11.93 [8] 1:00.28 [9] 0:48.07 [8] 0:35.92 [8] 0:24.09 [8] 0:35.92 -4

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:13.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.65) (0:12.21) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.63)

7 5 LINTHORPE LAD 10 64.9 0:11.43 1:37.13 [7] 1:22.98 [11] 1:11.55 [12] 1:00.09 [12] 0:47.79 [11] 0:35.70 [11] 0:24.04 [10] 0:35.70 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:12.30) (0:12.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.62)

8 6 HASABRO 3 68.0 0:10.85 1:37.14 [8] 1:23.68 [1] 1:12.83 [1] 1:01.21 [1] 0:49.00 [1] 0:36.84 [1] 0:24.78 [1] 0:36.84 -8

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.46) (0:10.85) (0:11.62) (0:12.21) (0:12.16) (0:12.06) (0:11.86)

9 3 PUNTURA 6 66.7 0:10.96 1:37.23 [9] 1:23.71 [3] 1:12.75 [2] 1:01.11 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:36.70 [2] 0:24.78 [2] 0:36.70 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.17) (0:11.92) (0:11.87)

10 8 TREVELYAN 12 64.8 0:11.34 1:37.25 [10] 1:22.87 [14] 1:11.53 [13] 1:00.03 [13] 0:47.70 [13] 0:35.60 [12] 0:23.91 [12] 0:35.60 -1

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:14.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:12.33) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.51)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S MILE - LISTED - 1600m

24 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.72
(0:13.46)

1:23.26
(0:10.85)

1:12.41
(0:11.62)

1:00.79
(0:12.21)

0:48.58
(0:12.16)

0:36.42
(0:12.06)

0:24.36
(0:11.86)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 AUSSIE NUGGET 13 65.9 0:11.19 1:37.43 [11] 1:23.26 [12] 1:12.07 [10] 1:00.44 [10] 0:48.15 [10] 0:36.08 [10] 0:24.32 [11] 0:36.08 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:14.17) (0:11.19) (0:11.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.07) (0:11.76) (0:12.06)

12 7 ALBURQ 4 65.9 0:11.14 1:37.82 [12] 1:23.89 [8] 1:12.75 [7] 1:01.17 [7] 0:48.93 [7] 0:36.72 [7] 0:24.86 [9] 0:36.72 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.93) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:12.24) (0:12.21) (0:11.86) (0:11.80)

13 9 TEARS OF LOVE 1 66.1 0:11.11 1:39.57 [13] 1:26.08 [2] 1:14.97 [4] 1:03.35 [3] 0:51.07 [3] 0:38.79 [4] 0:26.70 [7] 0:38.79 -8

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.49) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:12.28) (0:12.28) (0:12.09) (0:12.42)

14 1 SUPERSTORM 5 64.7 0:11.28 1:40.87 [14] 1:26.72 [10] 1:15.44 [11] 1:03.88 [11] 0:51.51 [12] 0:39.14 [13] 0:27.01 [14] 0:39.14 -7

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.37) (0:12.13) (0:12.25)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S MILE - LISTED - 1600m

24 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHARACTER 8 66.0 0:11.27 0:12.41 [3] 1:36.72 0:35.57

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

2 10 OCEAN TREATY 9 65.4 0:11.18 0:12.40 [5] 0.26L 0:35.83 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.40)

3 4 FINEPOINT 2 66.4 0:11.17 0:12.41 [6] 0.53L 0:35.96 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 1400m 1400m (0:12.41)

4 11 OSMOSE 14 66.9 0:10.93 0:12.56 [2] 0.61L 0:36.15 -2

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:12.56)

5 13 RENOUF 11 65.6 0:11.35 0:12.20 [10] 1.41L 0:35.06 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.20)

6 14 MISTER YU SHU 7 65.5 0:11.23 0:12.46 [7] 1.83L 0:35.92 -4

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

7 5 LINTHORPE LAD 10 64.9 0:11.43 0:12.42 [8] 2.43L 0:35.70 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

8 6 HASABRO 3 68.0 0:10.85 0:12.92 [1] 2.46L 0:36.84 -8

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.92)

9 3 PUNTURA 6 66.7 0:10.96 0:12.91 [4] 2.99L 0:36.70 -4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.91)

10 8 TREVELYAN 12 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.40 [11] 3.13L 0:35.60 -1

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: TATTERSALL'S MILE - LISTED - 1600m

24 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 AUSSIE NUGGET 13 65.9 0:11.19 0:12.26 [12] 4.19L 0:36.08 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

12 7 ALBURQ 4 65.9 0:11.14 0:13.06 [9] 6.46L 0:36.72 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.06)

13 9 TEARS OF LOVE 1 66.1 0:11.11 0:14.28 [13] 16.79L 0:38.79 -8

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.28)

14 1 SUPERSTORM 5 64.7 0:11.28 0:14.76 [14] 24.43L 0:39.14 -7

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.76)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: KIIS 973 TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - LISTED - 2137m

24 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.59
(0:11.60)

2:03.99
(0:12.47)

1:51.52
(0:12.59)

1:38.93
(0:12.07)

1:26.86
(0:12.63)

1:14.23
(0:13.25)

1:00.98
(0:13.06)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 9 63.9 0:11.58 2:15.59 [1] 2:03.69 [6] 1:50.91 [7] 1:38.00 [8] 1:25.77 [9] 1:13.33 [8] 1:00.27 [7] 0:35.49

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.90) (0:12.78) (0:12.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.44) (0:13.06) (0:12.85)

2 4 PRINCESS RHAENYS 10 65.3 0:11.42 2:15.61 [2] 2:03.29 [11] 1:50.76 [9] 1:37.99 [9] 1:25.80 [8] 1:13.30 [9] 1:00.13 [9] 0:35.32 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.32) (0:12.53) (0:12.77) (0:12.19) (0:12.50) (0:13.17) (0:12.96)

3 2 PRETTY AMAZING 6 64.5 0:11.47 2:15.71 [3] 2:03.56 [9] 1:50.98 [8] 1:38.41 [6] 1:26.22 [6] 1:13.68 [7] 1:00.32 [8] 0:35.31 -9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.15) (0:12.58) (0:12.57) (0:12.19) (0:12.54) (0:13.36) (0:13.07)

4 6 MEDIA AWARD 12 64.5 0:11.39 2:15.72 [4] 2:03.24 [12] 1:50.28 [12] 1:37.69 [11] 1:25.48 [11] 1:13.12 [11] 1:00.05 [11] 0:35.24 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.48) (0:12.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.21) (0:12.36) (0:13.07) (0:12.95)

5 1 THALASSOPHILE 11 64.6 0:11.43 2:15.87 [5] 2:03.58 [10] 1:50.55 [11] 1:37.78 [12] 1:25.38 [12] 1:13.06 [12] 1:00.11 [12] 0:35.41 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 400m (0:12.29) (0:13.03) (0:12.77) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.95) (0:12.92)

6 5 LEKVARTE 5 63.3 0:11.68 2:16.40 [6] 2:04.48 [7] 1:51.80 [6] 1:39.04 [7] 1:26.84 [7] 1:14.39 [6] 1:01.16 [6] 0:36.21 -7

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:12.68) (0:12.76) (0:12.20) (0:12.45) (0:13.23) (0:13.00)

7 7 BELLACIAOCIAO 3 63.3 0:11.82 2:16.49 [7] 2:04.63 [5] 1:52.08 [4] 1:39.53 [4] 1:27.30 [4] 1:14.68 [5] 1:01.32 [5] 0:36.24 -14

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:12.55) (0:12.55) (0:12.23) (0:12.62) (0:13.36) (0:13.05)

8 10 LEFT REELING 1 61.9 0:11.61 2:16.55 [8] 2:04.94 [2] 1:52.48 [1] 1:39.89 [1] 1:27.61 [3] 1:15.00 [3] 1:01.65 [3] 0:36.58 -14

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.61) (0:12.46) (0:12.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.61) (0:13.35) (0:13.04)

9 12 MISS KEELER 2 62.7 0:11.60 2:16.76 [9] 2:05.16 [1] 1:52.39 [3] 1:39.67 [5] 1:27.57 [5] 1:15.07 [4] 1:01.83 [4] 0:36.84 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m Overall (0:11.60) (0:12.77) (0:12.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.50) (0:13.24) (0:13.01)

10 9 NOM DE PLUME 7 61.4 0:11.73 2:17.02 [10] 2:05.29 [4] 1:52.54 [5] 1:40.33 [2] 1:28.29 [1] 1:15.66 [1] 1:02.41 [1] 0:37.20 -5

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.75) (0:12.21) (0:12.04) (0:12.63) (0:13.25) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Osmose (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: KIIS 973 TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - LISTED - 2137m

24 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.59
(0:11.60)

2:03.99
(0:12.47)

1:51.52
(0:12.59)

1:38.93
(0:12.07)

1:26.86
(0:12.63)

1:14.23
(0:13.25)

1:00.98
(0:13.06)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 61.4 0:11.71 2:17.02 [11] 2:05.31 [3] 1:52.88 [2] 1:40.27 [3] 1:28.15 [2] 1:15.62 [2] 1:02.33 [2] 0:37.21 -8

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:11.71) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.53) (0:13.29) (0:13.08)

12 3 REBEL RAMA 8 64.7 0:11.67 2:17.45 [12] 2:05.35 [8] 1:52.43 [10] 1:39.60 [10] 1:27.26 [10] 1:14.86 [10] 1:01.80 [10] 0:37.32 +1

John Allen 600m 600m (0:12.10) (0:12.92) (0:12.83) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:13.06) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Osmose (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: KIIS 973 TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - LISTED - 2137m

24 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.92
(0:12.14)

0:35.78
(0:11.87)

0:23.91
(0:11.62)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 9 63.9 0:11.58 0:47.42 [5] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 2:15.59 0:35.49

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.93) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:12.29)

2 4 PRINCESS RHAENYS 10 65.3 0:11.42 0:47.17 [9] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.70 [7] 0:12.28 [2] 0.12L 0:35.32 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:12.28)

3 2 PRETTY AMAZING 6 64.5 0:11.47 0:47.25 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:23.64 [10] 0:12.17 [5] 0.69L 0:35.31 -9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:12.17)

4 6 MEDIA AWARD 12 64.5 0:11.39 0:47.10 [11] 0:35.24 [12] 0:23.63 [11] 0:12.24 [4] 0.73L 0:35.24 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:12.24)

5 1 THALASSOPHILE 11 64.6 0:11.43 0:47.19 [12] 0:35.41 [11] 0:23.84 [9] 0:12.41 [3] 1.62L 0:35.41 -1

Kerrin McEvoy 600m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:12.41)

6 5 LEKVARTE 5 63.3 0:11.68 0:48.16 [7] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.47 [8] 0:12.79 [7] 4.72L 0:36.21 -7

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:12.79)

7 7 BELLACIAOCIAO 3 63.3 0:11.82 0:48.27 [6] 0:36.24 [8] 0:24.40 [12] 0:12.58 [10] 5.25L 0:36.24 -14

Tyler Schiller 400m 400m (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:11.82) (0:12.58)

8 10 LEFT REELING 1 61.9 0:11.61 0:48.61 [3] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.66 [6] 0:12.74 [9] 5.62L 0:36.58 -14

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:12.03) (0:11.92) (0:11.92) (0:12.74)

9 12 MISS KEELER 2 62.7 0:11.60 0:48.82 [4] 0:36.84 [3] 0:25.02 [2] 0:13.17 [6] 6.89L 0:36.84 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m Overall (0:11.98) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:13.17)

10 9 NOM DE PLUME 7 61.4 0:11.73 0:49.35 [1] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.17 [5] 0:12.95 [12] 8.36L 0:37.20 -5

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.03) (0:12.22) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Osmose (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: KIIS 973 TATTERSALL'S GOLD CROWN - LISTED - 2137m

24 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.92
(0:12.14)

0:35.78
(0:11.87)

0:23.91
(0:11.62)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 61.4 0:11.71 0:49.25 [2] 0:37.21 [1] 0:25.19 [4] 0:13.06 [11] 8.38L 0:37.21 -8

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:13.06)

12 3 REBEL RAMA 8 64.7 0:11.67 0:49.10 [8] 0:37.32 [6] 0:25.65 [3] 0:13.67 [8] 10.92L 0:37.32 +1

John Allen 600m 600m (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:13.67)

Scratched: Osmose (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - GROUP 1 - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.85
(0:13.37)

1:10.48
(0:11.22)

0:59.26
(0:11.91)

0:47.35
(0:11.72)

0:35.63
(0:11.82)

0:23.81
(0:11.51)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PALAISIPAN 16 66.1 0:11.28 1:23.85 [1] 1:10.18 [3] 0:58.90 [4] 0:46.96 [5] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.48 [6] 0:35.24

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.72) (0:11.76) (0:11.41)

2 6 ROOTS 10 65.6 0:11.35 1:23.94 [2] 1:10.12 [6] 0:58.75 [7] 0:46.83 [7] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.62 [5] 0:35.27 -1

Tim Clark Overall 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.37) (0:11.92) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.35)

3 8 CHAILLOT 11 65.3 0:11.28 1:24.00 [3] 1:09.66 [15] 0:58.38 [15] 0:46.35 [15] 0:34.67 [16] 0:23.34 [13] 0:34.67 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.28) (0:12.03) (0:11.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.29)

4 5 CHAIN OF LIGHTNING 9 65.7 0:11.17 1:24.07 [4] 1:10.45 [2] 0:59.28 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.73 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.42)

5 16 OPAL RIDGE 6 65.9 0:11.21 1:24.10 [5] 1:10.04 [11] 0:58.83 [9] 0:46.54 [13] 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.43 [14] 0:35.10 +0

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.21) (0:12.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.67) (0:11.32)

6 4 FOXY FRIDA 20 65.6 0:11.28 1:24.11 [6] 1:09.74 [16] 0:58.36 [16] 0:46.32 [16] 0:34.84 [15] 0:23.47 [12] 0:34.84 -1

Billy Egan 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.38) (0:12.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.37) (0:11.28)

7 10 EXCELIDA 13 65.4 0:11.34 1:24.16 [7] 1:10.26 [8] 0:58.85 [10] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.60 [11] 0:35.28 +3

Celine Gaudray 1200m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

8 11 COMRADE ROSA 5 65.4 0:11.20 1:24.18 [8] 1:10.31 [7] 0:59.11 [5] 0:47.20 [6] 0:35.45 [7] 0:23.74 [7] 0:35.45 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.20) (0:11.91) (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

9 17 REVOLUTIONARY MISS 22 66.5 0:11.17 1:24.21 [9] 1:10.09 [12] 0:58.60 [14] 0:46.57 [14] 0:34.96 [14] 0:23.44 [15] 0:34.96 +4

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:11.17)

10 15 RUTHLESS DAME 19 66.1 0:11.36 1:24.35 [10] 1:10.37 [9] 0:59.01 [11] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.35 [10] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.35 +11

John Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.36) (0:12.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.55) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Salateen (#19), Essonne (#21), Brookspire (#18), More Prophets (#20), Aureus Angel (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - GROUP 1 - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.85
(0:13.37)

1:10.48
(0:11.22)

0:59.26
(0:11.91)

0:47.35
(0:11.72)

0:35.63
(0:11.82)

0:23.81
(0:11.51)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 LADY OF HONOUR 3 65.8 0:11.22 1:24.38 [11] 1:11.01 [1] 0:59.79 [1] 0:47.88 [1] 0:36.16 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.16 -10

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.37) (0:11.22) (0:11.91) (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:11.61)

12 2 KIKU 17 65.8 0:11.33 1:24.42 [12] 1:10.27 [13] 0:58.88 [13] 0:47.03 [11] 0:35.35 [12] 0:23.60 [16] 0:35.35 +6

Kerrin McEvoy Overall 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:11.75) (0:11.33)

13 7 MIRRA VISION 18 66.0 0:11.29 1:24.50 [13] 1:10.71 [5] 0:59.42 [6] 0:47.66 [4] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.30 [3] 0:36.04 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.63)

14 13 SHE'S ALL CLASS 12 65.7 0:11.21 1:24.76 [14] 1:10.46 [14] 0:59.25 [12] 0:47.25 [12] 0:35.68 [13] 0:24.23 [9] 0:35.68 -5

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.48)

15 14 TYCOON EVIE 15 65.4 0:11.28 1:24.78 [15] 1:10.79 [10] 0:59.51 [8] 0:47.47 [9] 0:35.93 [8] 0:24.25 [8] 0:35.93 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.28) (0:12.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.60)

16 1 ELECTRIC GIRL 4 64.8 0:11.20 1:24.82 [16] 1:11.15 [4] 0:59.95 [3] 0:48.16 [3] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.39 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.20) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:11.68)

17 12 CHARMMEBABY 14 66.0 0:11.27 1:25.18 [17] 1:10.69 [17] 0:59.42 [17] 0:47.34 [17] 0:35.76 [17] 0:24.35 [17] 0:35.76 -5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.49) (0:11.27) (0:12.08) (0:11.58) (0:11.41) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Salateen (#19), Essonne (#21), Brookspire (#18), More Prophets (#20), Aureus Angel (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - GROUP 1 - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PALAISIPAN 16 66.1 0:11.28 0:12.07 [4] 1:23.85 0:35.24

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

2 6 ROOTS 10 65.6 0:11.35 0:12.27 [3] 0.53L 0:35.27 -1

Tim Clark Overall 400m (0:12.27)

3 8 CHAILLOT 11 65.3 0:11.28 0:12.05 [11] 0.87L 0:34.67 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

4 5 CHAIN OF LIGHTNING 9 65.7 0:11.17 0:12.52 [1] 1.28L 0:35.73 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

5 16 OPAL RIDGE 6 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.11 [12] 1.46L 0:35.10 +0

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

6 4 FOXY FRIDA 20 65.6 0:11.28 0:12.19 [9] 1.52L 0:34.84 -1

Billy Egan 400m 400m (0:12.19)

7 10 EXCELIDA 13 65.4 0:11.34 0:12.26 [7] 1.78L 0:35.28 +3

Celine Gaudray 1200m 400m (0:12.26)

8 11 COMRADE ROSA 5 65.4 0:11.20 0:12.32 [6] 1.93L 0:35.45 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

9 17 REVOLUTIONARY MISS 22 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.27 [10] 2.13L 0:34.96 +4

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:12.27)

10 15 RUTHLESS DAME 19 66.1 0:11.36 0:12.43 [8] 2.91L 0:35.35 +11

John Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Salateen (#19), Essonne (#21), Brookspire (#18), More Prophets (#20), Aureus Angel (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S TIARA - GROUP 1 - 1400m

24 June 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 LADY OF HONOUR 3 65.8 0:11.22 0:12.73 [2] 3.1L 0:36.16 -10

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.73)

12 2 KIKU 17 65.8 0:11.33 0:12.27 [16] 3.33L 0:35.35 +6

Kerrin McEvoy Overall 400m (0:12.27)

13 7 MIRRA VISION 18 66.0 0:11.29 0:12.67 [5] 3.83L 0:36.04 +1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

14 13 SHE'S ALL CLASS 12 65.7 0:11.21 0:12.75 [14] 5.31L 0:35.68 -5

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

15 14 TYCOON EVIE 15 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.65 [15] 5.47L 0:35.93 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.65)

16 1 ELECTRIC GIRL 4 64.8 0:11.20 0:12.82 [13] 5.71L 0:36.39 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

17 12 CHARMMEBABY 14 66.0 0:11.27 0:12.76 [17] 7.83L 0:35.76 -5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

Scratched: Salateen (#19), Essonne (#21), Brookspire (#18), More Prophets (#20), Aureus Angel (#22)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: EUREKA STUD W.J. HEALY STAKES - GROUP 3 - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.20
(0:13.18)

0:58.02
(0:10.56)

0:47.46
(0:11.09)

0:36.37
(0:11.44)

0:24.93
(0:11.80)

0:13.13
(0:13.13)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRINCE OF BOOM 16 70.2 0:10.56 1:11.20 [1] 0:58.02 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:36.37 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:13.13 [1] 1:11.20 0:36.37

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.56) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.80) (0:13.13)

2 9 THE BIG GOODBYE 4 68.6 0:10.86 1:11.57 [2] 0:57.91 [6] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.88 [4] 2.18L 0:35.96 -3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:12.88)

3 4 QUANTICO 5 66.9 0:11.01 1:11.66 [3] 0:57.81 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:35.65 [10] 0:24.31 [9] 0:12.80 [8] 2.74L 0:35.65 -4

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:12.80)

4 5 RANGES 6 67.8 0:10.99 1:11.74 [4] 0:58.01 [8] 0:47.02 [8] 0:35.95 [8] 0:24.56 [8] 0:12.91 [7] 3.2L 0:35.95 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:12.91)

5 14 ARENTEE 7 68.9 0:10.87 1:11.76 [5] 0:57.75 [11] 0:46.88 [11] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.32 [10] 0:12.76 [10] 3.28L 0:35.77 -1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:12.76)

6 10 VESPERTINE 11 67.8 0:11.04 1:11.76 [6] 0:57.66 [12] 0:46.62 [12] 0:35.44 [13] 0:24.03 [13] 0:12.48 [13] 3.3L 0:35.44 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.41) (0:11.55) (0:12.48)

7 16 SHAQUERO 2 68.1 0:10.79 1:11.81 [7] 0:58.25 [5] 0:47.46 [5] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.70 [7] 0:13.03 [6] 3.57L 0:36.19 -5

Kerrin McEvoy 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.67) (0:13.03)

8 13 MISHANI SNIPER 8 67.9 0:10.87 1:11.88 [8] 0:58.22 [7] 0:47.35 [7] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.84 [5] 0:13.16 [5] 4L 0:36.21 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:13.16)

9 11 SALATEEN 15 67.2 0:10.95 1:12.04 [9] 0:57.65 [14] 0:46.70 [14] 0:35.60 [14] 0:24.26 [14] 0:12.80 [12] 4.94L 0:35.60 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.46) (0:12.80)

10 7 KING KAPA 12 69.8 0:10.79 1:12.10 [10] 0:58.87 [2] 0:48.08 [3] 0:37.09 [2] 0:25.63 [2] 0:13.67 [2] 5.33L 0:37.09 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.79) (0:10.99) (0:11.46) (0:11.96) (0:13.67)

Scratched: Big Parade (#1), Tycoonist (#6), Fashchanel (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: EUREKA STUD W.J. HEALY STAKES - GROUP 3 - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.20
(0:13.18)

0:58.02
(0:10.56)

0:47.46
(0:11.09)

0:36.37
(0:11.44)

0:24.93
(0:11.80)

0:13.13
(0:13.13)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SIMPLY FLY 10 68.1 0:10.87 1:12.18 [11] 0:57.82 [13] 0:46.95 [13] 0:35.88 [12] 0:24.49 [11] 0:13.00 [11] 5.78L 0:35.88 -4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:13.00)

12 12 CONTEMPTUOUS 13 70.0 0:10.95 1:12.42 [12] 0:59.07 [4] 0:48.12 [4] 0:37.02 [4] 0:25.62 [3] 0:13.78 [3] 7.2L 0:37.02 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:13.78)

13 3 EMERALD KINGDOM 3 70.1 0:10.58 1:12.49 [13] 0:59.20 [3] 0:48.62 [2] 0:37.34 [3] 0:25.68 [4] 0:13.57 [9] 7.59L 0:37.34 -8

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.11) (0:13.57)

14 17 BRERETON 1 67.2 0:11.04 1:12.58 [14] 0:58.78 [9] 0:47.74 [9] 0:36.45 [11] 0:24.87 [12] 0:13.16 [14] 8.15L 0:36.45 -4

Celine Gaudray 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.04) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Big Parade (#1), Tycoonist (#6), Fashchanel (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: IMPRESSU PRINT GROUP No Metro Wins Handicap (This
Season) - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.78
(0:13.42)

0:58.36
(0:10.78)

0:47.58
(0:11.39)

0:36.19
(0:11.98)

0:24.21
(0:11.70)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LASTING KISS 3 66.5 0:11.05 1:11.78 [1] 0:57.71 [9] 0:46.66 [9] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.24 [4] 1:11.78 0:35.42

Celine Gaudray 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.45) (0:12.24)

2 5 SWISS EXILE 11 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.93 [2] 0:58.25 [6] 0:47.24 [5] 0:35.80 [5] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.66 [1] 0.93L 0:35.80 +7

Ryan Maloney 800m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.76) (0:11.38) (0:12.66)

3 4 KINLOCH 13 66.4 0:11.12 1:12.02 [3] 0:57.73 [12] 0:46.49 [12] 0:35.37 [10] 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.38 [7] 1.42L 0:35.37 -2

Tim Clark 1000m 800m (0:14.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.38)

4 16 RELEASE THE BEANS 4 66.6 0:11.10 1:12.13 [4] 0:58.43 [7] 0:47.33 [7] 0:35.86 [7] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.60 [3] 2.06L 0:35.86 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:11.55) (0:12.60)

5 3 SURREAL STEP 7 67.9 0:11.01 1:12.37 [5] 0:58.84 [2] 0:47.83 [4] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.66 [3] 0:12.98 [2] 3.5L 0:36.41 +1

Joshua Parr 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:12.98)

6 8 MATOWATAKPE 8 66.3 0:11.27 1:12.45 [6] 0:58.12 [14] 0:46.85 [13] 0:35.48 [13] 0:23.99 [13] 0:12.62 [8] 3.94L 0:35.48 +0

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.27) (0:11.37) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:12.62)

7 12 LUSKIN HERO 9 68.1 0:10.89 1:12.55 [7] 0:58.99 [3] 0:48.10 [3] 0:36.61 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.96 [5] 4.55L 0:36.61 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:12.96)

8 19 CAPITAL GIRL 15 65.7 0:11.42 1:12.84 [8] 0:58.53 [13] 0:47.11 [14] 0:35.69 [14] 0:24.23 [14] 0:12.63 [12] 6.23L 0:35.69 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:12.63)

9 15 GENZAI THE WOLF 1 67.1 0:11.01 1:13.00 [9] 0:58.92 [10] 0:47.91 [8] 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.85 [10] 0:12.92 [10] 7.18L 0:36.53 -10

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:11.93) (0:12.92)

10 2 STAMPE 12 67.7 0:11.18 1:13.10 [10] 0:59.07 [8] 0:47.89 [10] 0:36.43 [11] 0:24.71 [11] 0:12.80 [13] 7.81L 0:36.43 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Safework (#14), Field Wiri (#18), Raging Pole (#13), Cossie (#10), Haunted (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: IMPRESSU PRINT GROUP No Metro Wins Handicap (This
Season) - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.78
(0:13.42)

0:58.36
(0:10.78)

0:47.58
(0:11.39)

0:36.19
(0:11.98)

0:24.21
(0:11.70)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 JEMELDI 17 70.3 0:10.78 1:13.56 [11] 1:00.14 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.97 [1] 0:25.99 [1] 0:13.93 [6] 10.47L 0:37.97 -2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.78) (0:11.39) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:13.93)

12 1 SEA RAIDER 5 67.2 0:11.12 1:13.60 [12] 0:59.96 [5] 0:48.84 [6] 0:37.34 [6] 0:25.48 [8] 0:13.50 [11] 10.74L 0:37.34 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:11.98) (0:13.50)

13 6 FASHCHANEL 10 69.2 0:10.85 1:13.87 [13] 1:00.31 [4] 0:49.46 [2] 0:38.14 [2] 0:26.25 [2] 0:13.96 [9] 12.3L 0:38.14 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.89) (0:12.29) (0:13.96)

14 17 LICONA 2 65.5 0:11.26 1:14.81 [14] 1:00.64 [11] 0:49.31 [11] 0:38.05 [12] 0:26.37 [12] 0:14.27 [14] 17.84L 0:38.05 -6

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.68) (0:12.10) (0:14.27)

Scratched: Safework (#14), Field Wiri (#18), Raging Pole (#13), Cossie (#10), Haunted (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  17:19 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


